
Hough Athletic Booster Club 
Meeting Agenda 
August 13, 2019 
6:30 PM, Waterbean Coffee 
 
 

A. Call to Order 
B. Overview of Board Committee Members & Available Positions 
C. 2019-20 Meeting Schedule 
D. 2019-20 Budget Presentation & Approval 
E. Fundraising Opportunities - Ten Year Celebration 
F. Board Committee Reports 

a. Membership 
b. Sponsorships 
c. Secretary/Concessions 
d. Treasurer/Spirit Wear 

G. AD / Coaches Report 
H. New Business 

a. Adjourn 
 
 
Next Meetings:  

● Monday, Sept 16  
● Monday, Oct. 14  
● Tuesday, Nov. 12  
● Monday, Dec. 16 

 
● Monday, Jan. 13  
● Monday, Feb. 10  
● Monday, Mar 16  
● Monday, Apr 20  
● Monday, May 11 
● Monday, Jun 8  

 


